
Incoming Students Admissions Steps  

 
STEP 1: Apply online & submit application 

  

STEP 2: Check email daily for updates and/or missing documents 
or visit the Future Knight portal to view missing documents 

 

STEP 3: Submit missing documents via the Future Knight portal  

 

STEP 4: If you do not have ACT or SAT scores proceed to Step 
5, if you have scores skip Step 5 and proceed to Step 6 

 

STEP 5: Schedule a test date by contacting Ms. Jenkins at     
(504) 286-5101 or by email at sjenkins@suno.edu 

 

STEP 6: An acceptance decision will be rendered  

 

STEP 7: Apply for housing (if applicable)  

 

STEP 8: Contact your advisor based on your major to schedule 
your courses and to receive orientation information             

(Advisor Chart Below)  

mailto:sjenkins@suno.edu


Majors Advisor Information 
Child Development and Family 

Studies 
Ms. Betty Hart  
(504)286-5072 

bhart@suno.edu 
Biology, Mathematics, Forensic 

Science, Health Information 
Management Systems  

Ms. Samantha Beaulieu 
(504) 284-5493 

sbeaulieu@suno.edu 
Social Work  Ms. Tina Smith 

(504) 284-5557  
tsmith@suno.edu 

English, Criminal Justice, 
Psychology, Addictive 

Behaviors Counseling and 
Prevention 

Dr. Kimberly Andrews 
(504) 286-5326 

kandrews@suno.edu 

Business Administration, 
Computer Information 

Systems, Public Administration  

Mrs. Timothea Bailey 
(504) 286-5193 

tbailey@suno.edu 
Interdisciplinary Studies  Dr. Deneen Lewis 

(504) 284-5412 
dlewis@suno.edu 
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